[ Fake rate vs normalized x? [ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? | [ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |
0.5 " " " " " " " " " 0.02

o il
0.45 O e B P RPN SR

0.4 0.016F

0.8
0.35 0.014F
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

0.1

0.012F
0.01F
0.008F
(0 010]c] =R EEEE SEPRE PERELEN B PERE SRR SRS FERS:
Rt e 5 o o o I

0.6

0.4

0.055- 0,002+ ereirescbinnbk bbb g I
G:...i...i...i...i...i...i...|...i...i... E s i i i i i i 0
v i Lo JEL L HTE

=

—

O.5m I -
: :

20 0

0.95

20

o
N
~E
o}
OOE
=
o
RE=
N
H_
IS
PE
(o))
'_‘_.
OF

Fake rate vs.

.8 0.2

0.18

0.16

0.14

0.12

0.1
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F

0.5

LI L
el




	Contents
	Page 1


